Datenblatt

ID

Eigenschaften

Schlauchverschraubung

- flachdichtend

Ausstattung

Réndeluberwurfmutter (Perlatorgewinde M22)
Modell 1819

Artikel 106 843

Verchromt

Fur ID-Schlauch
Metrisches Gewinde
Z-MaB

Lénge 1

Lange 2

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

VCR
ID
M
z
L1
L2
279
35,52 cm®
Messing

2c6215379b9ae7145b9378d358f97e09300a578a

Yo
22x1a
3 mm
36 mm

28 mm
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